Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por.

Nr. |
l

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
016 RO
017 RO
018 RO
019 RO
020 RO
021 RO
022 RO
023 RO
024 RO
025 RO
026 RO
027 RO
028 RO
Semnaturi

imbarcati:

08-09 026219

Loc Tansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

10.09.21 19:51:54 GPS
10.09.21 19:51:54 +000
10.09.21 19:51:54

028

Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
Sl e +
AB DA1D5COA
AB DA1D5A85
AB DA1D5C93
ABPA|DA1D5B8B
AB DAZ26F783
SALY |DA1D5BA9
GUT |DACAD497
AB DAZ6F/8B
AB DA1D5BF3
SA DA1D5C3A
AB DA1D5BAGB
AB DA1D5ADO
AB DA26F3D0
AB DA1D5CSD
GUT |DA1DbLBbL3
AB DA1D5A5D
SA DA1D5COO
SA DA1D5C38
ABPA|DA1DBB7E
SA DA1D5BB3
ABPA|DA1DSLBBD
AB DA1AQ350
SPA |DA1D5BE4
SPA |DAL1D5CBC
AB DA1D5B8E
SA DA1D5A6B
AB DA1D5CA3
AB DA1D5C47
i T -+

Cregég{lif\

Data

Ora

Comisia control

Lucaci Mihai

Alexandru

11, SEP 2021
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Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.01
BENZING 48903655 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZTING

==

Cod

concurs

042726

Serie ceas

Autorizare

Express

G

2 ===

231416
90006456



